COMPACT SPECTROMETER LINK
TECHNICAL DATA
SPECIFICATIONS
GRATINGS
MORE DATA ON THE NEXT PAGE >
* Depends on the starting wavelength of the grating; the higher the wavelength, the bigger the dispersion and smaller the range to select
** Please note that not all pixels will be used for the useable range
Compact Spectrometer 2K Compact Spectrometer 4K
Optical Bench Symmetrical Czerny-Turner design, 75 mm focal length; Compact Spectrometer bench
Wavelength range 190 - 1100 nm
Stray light 0.1 - 1% (typical value 300l/mm, blaze 300 nm < 0.3%)
Detector HAM S11639, CMOS linear array, 2048 pixels (14x200 µm) HAM S13496, CMOS linear array, 4096 pixels (7x200µm)
Signal/Noise 375:1 365:1
Dynamic Range 4500
Dark noise 15 cnts
AD converter 16-bit, 6 MHz
Integration time 9 µs – 30 s
Interface RS232 or SPI pigtailed with separate power connection
Data transfer speed TBD ms /scan TBD ms /scan
Digital I/O 5 bidirectional programmable I/O; 1 Analog out, 1 Analog in, 1x5V
Dimensions, weight 105 x 80 x 20 mm, 277,5 grams
Power supply Separate
Temperature range 5-55 °C
Use Useable range (nm) Spectral range (nm) Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
UV/VIS/NIR 190-1100** 910** 300 300 MN0300-0.30
UV/VIS 190-780 544-540* 600 300 MN0600-0.30
UV 190-532 261-256* 1200 250 MN1200-0.25
UV 190-472 168-152* 1800 UV MN1800-0.25
UV 190-423 121-103* 2400 UV MN2400-0.25
UV 190-337 72-57* 3600 UV MN3600-0.25
UV/VIS 280-852 536-532* 600 400 MN0600-0.40
VIS/NIR 300-1100** 800** 300 500 MN0300-0.50
VIS 350-959 529-519* 600 500 MN0600-0.50
VIS 320-776 247-216* 1200 500 MN1200-0.50
VIS 360-641 147-121* 1800 500 MN1800-0.50
VIS 350-640 96-89* 2400 VIS MN2400-0.50
NIR 480-1066 515-506* 600 750 MN0600-0.75
NIR 600-844 210-204* 1200 750 MN1200-0.75
NIR 600-1100 339-300* 830 800 MN0830-0.80
NIR 600-1100** 500** 300 1000 MN0300-1.00
NIR 600-1100 500 600 1000 MN0600-1.00
Discover all our empowering spectroscopy solutions on our website www.avantes.com
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice. While every effort has been made to ensure all
information in this document is accurate, Avantes accepts no liability for any inaccuracies.
ORDERING INFORMATION